



Bid Number: 3066557
Project #: 125293
Project Name: Northwest MotorSports Lynnwood
Location: Lynnwood
WA 98046
Plan Pages: L-1 LS PLAN, L-2 LS PLAN, L-3 LS
DTLS, L-4 IR PLAN, L-5 IR PLAN, L-6
IR DTLS
Spec. Sections: No specifications
Addenda: Addenda 1 & 2 - 4/7/17

Irrigation Materials

Please Note: This takeoff has been prepared with a thorough review of the plans, specifications, and addenda listed above.

Project Specific Notes:

Some materials in this list may be estimated - it is the Contractor's responsibility to review this list and use it at their discretion. Materials in this list may not cover the entire project - please use this list as a guide in calculating your proposal.

This list DOES NOT include bricks, thrust blocks, gravel, and/or any other rock/concrete/earthwork items.

Unless listed in the product details or notes, no equivalents are specified for this project.

All prices quoted are good for 30 days from the Bid Date. Sales tax will be applied at time of order and is not included at this time. Quoted prices are for the entire list of materials and may be subject to change if partial list or quantities are ordered.

Quantity	Unit	Item #	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Notes / Comments
----------	------	--------	-------------	------------	-------------	------------------

Sleeving

0	EA	Date	4/7/17	\$0.00	\$0.00	
0	EA	Bid Date	4/10/17	\$0.00	\$0.00	
0	EA			\$0.00	\$0.00	
488	FT	6PVCBE	Sch-40 6" PVC Pipe Be	\$3.24	\$1,583.07	
24	FT	2PVCBE	Sch-40 2" PVC Pipe Be	\$0.62	\$14.90	

Sleeving - Subtotal: \$1,597.98

Controller/Electrical

1	EA	RAINCLIK	Rain Sensor W/Quick Resp	\$16.26	\$16.26	- HUNTER
1	EA	PC400	4 Station Base Unit Controller Outdoor	\$83.75	\$83.75	- HUNTER
2	EA	PCM300	3 Sta Module F/Pro C Contrlr	\$22.77	\$45.53	
1	EA	SB-16SS	16 X 38 X 15.5 Top Entry Enclosure Stainless Ste	\$1,264.00	\$1,264.00	- Product Not Specified
10	EA	88215681	PVC-1 Sch40 Conduit 10Ft Generic Vendor-PVCpa	\$0.42	\$4.18	
10	EA	88215678	PVC-1-1/2 Sch40 Conduit 10Ft Generic Vendor-PVCp	\$0.70	\$6.95	
1	EA	88215669	1 Sch40 PVC Conduit Sweep 90 Elbow	\$1.03	\$1.03	
1	EA	88215666	1-1/2 Sch40 PVC Conduit Sweep 90 Elbow	\$2.25	\$2.25	
584	FT	141WHT2500	14 Gauge 1 St 2500 Ft White Uf Wire	\$0.07	\$40.30	
1168	FT	141ORG500	14 Gauge 1 St 500 Ft Orange Uf Wire	\$0.07	\$80.59	
3094	FT	141RED2500	14 Gauge 1 St 2500 Ft Red Uf Wire	\$0.07	\$213.49	

Controller/Electrical - Subtotal: \$1,758.32

Point of Connection

1	EA	112-950XLT	1 1/2 Dca Valve Top Access	\$267.20	\$267.20	- WILKINS
2	EA	U-1500-SM	1 1/2 Union MIPT X Socket Kbi	\$8.38	\$16.76	
1	EA	829-015	1 1/2 Coupling Soc	\$2.96	\$2.96	
2	EA	117BC	Jumbo Body Black T-Lid Green No Lock NDS	\$28.61	\$57.22	
1	EA	113BB	Bolt For 12 X 17 Cover NDS - 78 per bag	\$1.56	\$1.56	
4	EA	097154	2 X 4 X 8 Red Brick Paver	\$0.71	\$2.82	

Point of Connection - Subtotal: \$348.51

Mainline Piping

563	FT	150PVCBE	1-1/2" Sch40 PVC Pipe Be	\$0.47	\$262.36	- SCH40, SCH40
-----	----	----------	--------------------------	--------	----------	----------------

Mainline Piping - Subtotal: \$262.36

Project Disclaimer:
Takeoff information contained in this package has been derived from the information supplied in the plans and the time project was requested for takeoff. Although we strive to ensure that the information is completely accurate, we do not assume any responsibility for the use of this information.
The information contained in this package is intended for use by persons possessing technical skill and general knowledge of plumbing and irrigation.
No warranty is made by the contractor or estimator for the use of the information in this package. The contractor or estimator is responsible for the use of the information in this package. The contractor or estimator is responsible for the use of the information in this package. The contractor or estimator is responsible for the use of the information in this package.



Bid Number: 3066557
Project #: 125293
Project Name: Northwest MotorSports Lynnwood
Location: Lynnwood
WA 98046
Plan Pages: L-1 LS PLAN, L-2 LS PLAN, L-3 LS
DTLS, L-4 IR PLAN, L-5 IR PLAN, L-6
IR DTLS
Spec. Sections: No specifications
Addenda: Addenda 1 & 2 - 4/7/17

Irrigation Materials

Please Note: This takeoff has been prepared with a thorough review of the plans, specifications, and addenda listed above.

Project Specific Notes:

Some materials in this list may be estimated - it is the Contractor's responsibility to review this list and use it at their discretion. Materials in this list may not cover the entire project - please use this list as a guide in calculating your proposal.

This list DOES NOT include bricks, thrust blocks, gravel, and/or any other rock/concrete/earthwork items.

Unless listed in the product details or notes, no equivalents are specified for this project.

All prices quoted are good for 30 days from the Bid Date. Sales tax will be applied at time of order and is not included at this time. Quoted prices are for the entire list of materials and may be subject to change if partial list or quantities are ordered.

Quantity	Unit	Item #	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Notes / Comments
----------	------	--------	-------------	------------	-------------	------------------

Mainline Fittings

1	EA	EMLF15	Estimated Mainline Fittings @ 15% Pipe Cost	\$39.35	\$39.35	
---	----	--------	---------------------------------------------	---------	---------	--

Mainline Fittings - Subtotal: \$39.35

Remote Control Valves

9	EA	ICZ10140LF	Hunter Control Zone Kit 40 psi Low Flow Filter/Reg Combo	\$65.05	\$585.41	- HUNTER
9	EA	270673	3M Dbr/Y-6 Kit Of 2 600V	\$4.23	\$38.09	
9	EA	401-211	1 1/2 X 1 Red Tee Soc PVC Fitting	\$1.29	\$11.61	
9	EA	406-010	1 90 Degree Ell Soc PVC Fitting	\$0.32	\$2.91	
9	EA	436-010	1 Male Adapter MIPT X Soc PVC Fitting	\$0.29	\$2.61	
9	EA	113BC	14X19 Black Box With Overlapping Green ICV CVR NDS	\$13.81	\$124.25	
36	EA	097154	2 X 4 X 8 Red Brick Paver	\$0.71	\$25.38	
9	EA	U-1000-SM	1 Union MIPT X Socket Kbi	\$2.58	\$23.22	

Remote Control Valves - Subtotal: \$813.47

Mainline Components

1	EA	770S07N	1 1/2 PVC Ball Valve Nsf Solvent	\$1.99	\$1.99	- Product Not Specified
1	EA	111BC	10 Round Box Overlap Cover ICV Black Green NDS	\$6.42	\$6.42	
3	EA	HQ33DLRC	Hunter 3/4 Female Qcv	\$40.25	\$120.74	- HUNTER
3	EA	HK33	3/4" Hunt Qcv W/ Single Lug	\$18.70	\$56.10	
3	EA	SH0	3/4" Swivel Hose Ells	\$29.96	\$89.89	
3	EA	402-210	1 1/2 X 3/4 Red Tee Soc X Fipt PVC Fitting	\$1.58	\$4.73	
3	EA	412-007	3/4 PVC 90 Street Ell Mpt X Fpt Sch 40	\$0.57	\$1.71	
6	EA	408-007	3/4 90 Degree Ell Fipt PVC Fitting	\$0.57	\$3.44	
3	EA	7512PVCN	3/4 X 12 PVC Nipple Tbe Sch 80	\$0.74	\$2.23	
6	EA	754PVCN	3/4 X 4 PVC Nipple Tbe Sch 80	\$0.30	\$1.79	
3	EA	111BC	10 Round Box Overlap Cover ICV Black Green NDS	\$6.42	\$19.25	

Mainline Components - Subtotal: \$308.28

Lateral Line Piping

1800	LF	NSI-99999999	*HEADER* LATERAL LINE PIPE NOT SHOWN (*HEADER* LATERAL LINE PIPE NOT SHOWN)	\$0.00	\$0.00	- SCH40. None shown on plans. Estimated as 200' per drip zone. Estimated as 10% 1 1/4", 30% 1", and 60% 3/4". Contractor to verify.
180	FT	125PVCBE	1-1/4" Sch40 PVC Pipe Be	\$0.39	\$69.84	
540	FT	1PVCBE	Sch-40 1" PVC Pipe Be	\$0.29	\$154.98	
1080	FT	75PVCBE	Sch-40 3/4" PVC Pipe Be	\$0.20	\$212.76	

Lateral Line Piping - Subtotal: \$437.58



Bid Number: 3066557
Project #: 125293
Project Name: Northwest MotorSports Lynnwood
Location: Lynnwood
WA 98046
Plan Pages: L-1 LS PLAN, L-2 LS PLAN, L-3 LS
DTLS, L-4 IR PLAN, L-5 IR PLAN, L-6
IR DTLS
Spec. Sections: No specifications
Addenda: Addenda 1 & 2 - 4/7/17

Irrigation Materials

Please Note: This takeoff has been prepared with a thorough review of the plans, specifications, and addenda listed above.

Project Specific Notes:

Some materials in this list may be estimated - it is the Contractor's responsibility to review this list and use it at their discretion. Materials in this list may not cover the entire project - please use this list as a guide in calculating your proposal.

This list DOES NOT include bricks, thrust blocks, gravel, and/or any other rock/concrete/earthwork items.

Unless listed in the product details or notes, no equivalents are specified for this project.

All prices quoted are good for 30 days from the Bid Date. Sales tax will be applied at time of order and is not included at this time. Quoted prices are for the entire list of materials and may be subject to change if partial list or quantities are ordered.

Quantity	Unit	Item #	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Notes / Comments
----------	------	--------	-------------	------------	-------------	------------------

Lateral Line Fittings

1	EA	ELLF35	Estimated Lateral Line Fittings @ 35% Pipe Cost	\$153.15	\$153.15	
---	----	--------	-------------------------------------------------	----------	----------	--

Lateral Line Fittings - Subtotal: \$153.15

Drip/Point Source Irrigation

11593	FT	PLD0418-250	Dripline Pro 18 In Sp 0.4Gph 250 Ft/Roll Hunter	\$0.17	\$1,959.22	- HUNTER. Line spacing not specified. Estimated as 18" on center. Contractor to verify.
3826	EA	TLS6	6" Soil Staple	\$0.09	\$340.51	
1	EA	EDF15	Estimated Drip Line Fittings @ 15% Pipe Cost	\$293.88	\$293.88	
9	EA	PLDAVR	Hunt 1/2 Male Thd Air & Vacuum Relief Valve	\$4.57	\$41.17	- Estimated as one per drip zone
9	EA	PLD075TBTEE	3/4" Female Threaded Tee X Barb	\$0.53	\$4.75	
9	EA	439-101	3/4 X 1/2 Red Bushing MIPT X Fipt PVC Fitting	\$0.47	\$4.23	
9	EA	107BC-SLV	6 Inch Round ICV Box Cover Sleeve of 20 Black Green NDS	\$2.13	\$19.21	
9	EA	TLSOV	Techline Shut-Off Valve	\$1.74	\$15.68	- Estimated as one per drip zone
9	EA	107BC-SLV	6 Inch Round ICV Box Cover Sleeve of 20 Black Green NDS	\$2.13	\$19.21	

Drip/Point Source Irrigation - Subtotal: \$2,697.85

Glue/Tape/Accessories

1	EA	NSI-99999998	*HEADER* GTA (*HEADER* GTA)	\$0.00	\$0.00	
3	EA	PVC21B-030	721 Qt Med Body Blue PVC Cement	\$16.75	\$50.25	
3	EA	PRIM70P-030	P-70 Qt Purple Primer	\$15.62	\$46.86	
3	EA	86001	3/4 X 7 Mils X 60 Black Electrical Tape Aat	\$0.70	\$2.10	
2	EA	86070	Silver Duct Tape King	\$6.18	\$12.36	
1	EA	86021	3/4 X 520 Teflon Tape	\$0.84	\$0.84	

Glue/Tape/Accessories - Subtotal: \$112.41

Material - Sub-Total: \$8,529.26

Material - Sales Tax: \$

Estimated Freight / Delivery: \$

Irrigation Materials - GRAND TOTAL: \$8,529.26